STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

AMOUNT OF TAX

OAHU
DISTRICT

LIQUOR TAX COLLECTIONS AND PERMITS

MAUI
DISTRICT

HAWAII
DISTRICT

YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2021

KAUAI
DISTRICT

TOTAL - YEAR ENDING

06/30/21

6/30/20

DIFFERENCE

Wholesale

36,130,332.13

3,931,730.55

3,755,221.53

1,360,550.10

45,177,834.31

50,673,619.26

(5,495,784.95)

Permit Fees

107.50

17.50

5.00

20.00

150.00

360.00

(210.00)

TOTAL COLLECTIONS

36,130,439.63

3,931,748.05

3,755,226.53

1,360,570.10

45,177,984 .31

50,673,979.26

(5,495,994 .95)

Due to rounding, details may not add to total.
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