STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

LIQUOR TAX COLLECTIONS AND PERMITS YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2021

	OAHU	MAUI	HAWAII	KAUAI	TOTAL - YEAR ENDING		
	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	06/30/21	6/30/20	DIFFERENCE
AMOUNT OF TAX							
Wholesale	36,130,332.13	3,931,730.55	3,755,221.53	1,360,550.10	45,177,834.31	50,673,619.26	(5,495,784.95)
Permit Fees	107.50	17.50	5.00	20.00	150.00	360.00	(210.00)
TOTAL COLLECTIONS	36,130,439.63	3,931,748.05	3,755,226.53	1,360,570.10	45,177,984.31	50,673,979.26	(5,495,994.95)

Due to rounding, details may not add to total.

Tax Research & Planning Fiscal Year Summary 07-16-21